1
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number WM-NLCH- X X
Size:
050 = 5/8” x 1/2”
075 = 5/8” x 3/4”
100 = 1”
150 = 1 1/2”
200 = 2”
Pulse Output: (Optional)
-R/1P = 1 pulse/gal. (050, 075, 100)
-R/2P = 2 pulse/gal. (050, 075, 100)
-R/10P =10 pulses/gal. (075 & 100)
-R/20P =20 pulses/gal. (075 & 100)
-R/5G = 1 pulse/5 gal. (150 & 200)
-R/10G = 1 pulse/10 gal. (150 & 200)
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Pressure: 150 psi
Maximum Temperature: 194°F
Maximum Reading:
050, 075, & 100: 9,999,999.99
150 & 200: 9,999,999.9
Accuracy:
Normal Flow: ±1.5%
Low Flow: ±3%
MATERIALS
Body & Couplings: EcoBrass
Internals: Engineered thermoplastic
Magnet: Alnico
OPTIONAL PULSE OUTPUT
Sensor:  Reed switch
Pulse Rates:
050: 1 or 2 pulse/gal.
075: 1, 2, 10, or 20  pulse/gal.
100: 1, 2, 10, or 20  pulse/gal.
150: 5 or 10 gal./pulse
200: 5 or 10 gal./pulse
Maximum Current:
10mA